PHYSICAL & MENTAL EXAMINATION/G

UPA(CIVIL AVIATION MEDICAL EXAMINER)

S.No. Name Contact Address T Telephone/Mobile Email Remarks
1 Dr. Sanjaya Karki Mediciti Hospital, Bhaisepati, Lalitpur 9841191796 drsanjaya.karki@yahoo.com
Balwatar between pabitra chowk and IOM office, 0
2 Dr. Manen P. Gorkhaly next to NIC ASIA Bank. Thir Bom Road 014531197, 9851051436 mpgorkhaly@gmail.com
3 Dr. Sanjeeb Tiwari Vigour Polyclinic , Maharajgunj 9851167722 stiwari369@hotmail.com
: Venus Hospital, Mid Baneshowr and Healthy .
4 Dr. Pankaj Pant Heart Clinic, Gatthaghar 9851110939 drpant2015@gmail.com
5 Dr. Lochan Karki Himal Hospital, Gyneshwor 9851056689 drlochankarki@gmail.com
6 Dr. Bishwa Raj Dawadi Grande International Hospital, Tokha Road 9841226322 bishwadawadi@gmail.com
EAR, NOSE & THROAT EXAMINATION AND HEARING (SPECIALIST GROUP)
S.No. Name Contact Address Telephone/Mobile Email Remarks
g Tanka Prasad Ghumti Sadak, Babar Mahal, 4262487,4262555, .
1 Dr. Rakesh Pd. Shrivastav Kathmandu, Nepal 9851024444: Clinic : 5363701 rakesh2019@gmail.com
2 |Dr. Meera Bista Ehamsatibsal, New EaheshinghlOPEsie .~ | #85a01, eaiBsE70 mesraiistagihokmall.com
White House College)
3 |Dr. Toran Bdr. KC Nepal Mediciti Hospital PH. 9851043404 014217766 |\Orankc@yahoo.com;
toran@nmcth.edu
’ Shresthainku@gmail.com,
4 Dr. Inku Shrestha Basnet B&B Hospital, Gwarko, Kathmandu 9861990009/9818194280 inkubasnet@gmail.com
5 Dr. Prakash Kumar Kafle HAMS Hospital, Dhumbarahi. 9851015558 drprakashkafle@yahoo.com
EYE EXAMINATION, VISION AND COLOUR PERCEPTION (SPECIALIST GROUP)
S.No. Name Contact Address Telephone/Mobile Email Remarks
1 Dr. Om K. Malla Himal Hospital, Gyaneswor GPO Box 4748 9841250920, 5524219 okmalla@hotmail.com
2 Dr. Subarna K. Khatry Mahalaxmi Chasma Pasal (Lagankhel) 5554058;5536218; 9851059429 |khatrysubarna@gmail.com
3 Dr. Priyanka Shrestha Drishti Eye Care Center, Baneswor 9851074622/ 9823641614 privankashresthapradhan@gmail.com
4 Dr. Sanyam Bajimaya Netractian Eye CarsCanier P-Lid., Lalipu- 9851066849 sanyambajimaya@yahoo.com
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